
SS I 4/27 SS II 5/18 SS III 6/15 SS IV 7/27 SS V 8/10 SS VI 9/7 Total
Leadline

Hannah Cheetham 48 58 40 58 204
Charlotte Warbin 58 54 50 34 196
Leela Ricker 52 36 88
Amelia Messinger 34 30 64
Aria Bergeron 56 56
Julianna Boulter 54 54
Lauretta Bagley 38 38
George Boutwell 10 10
Mila Capone 54
Megan Nichols 32

Beginner Walk Trot Equitation
Brynleigh McGillicuddy 72 66 74 42 58 312
Claire Young 66 50 46 56 40 258
Alanna Robinson 34 30 26 20 32 142
Harper LaBonte 38 58 44 140
Natalie Andriole-Sturm 50 64 114
Rosie Morris 40 72 112
Violet Gould 40 64 104
Caitlin Korcheu 62 62
Lily Duquette 28 28 56
Delaney Budka  50 50
Jillian Cusson 50 50
Gracie Dantin 42 42
Joss Lynch 40 40
Opale Ziad 38 38
Lydia Wojtukiewicz 26 26
Henry Dyer 20 20

Walk Trot Equitation
Natalie Santana 46 12 32 20 48 158
Charlotte Santana 60 16 24 12 32 144
Brynleigh McGillicuddy 58 60 118
Opale Ziad 58 14 72
Ruth Lakeman 20 10 24 8 62
Parker Hemeon 32 28 60
Riley Menard 28 30 58
Allie Kramer 54 54
Autumn Strickler 52 52
Eli Biggart 40 40
Emma Barooshian 38 38



Isabel Macoux 36 36
Delaney Budka 32 32
Audrey Belanger 32 32
Deziray Michel 30 30
Addie Hall 22 22
Natalie Andriole-Sturm 16 16
Emily Gambale 14 14
Abby Holbrook 12 12
Violet Gould 8 8
Claire Otis 8 8
Elizabeth Elliot 6 6
Jody Ziebarth 6 6
Gianna Troisi 6 6

Open Walk Trot Hunter
KR Coconut/Riley Menard 50 56 20 126
Wynnbrook Super Kevin/Abigail 
Solomon 34 58 92
CMS Jemima Puddle Duck/Parker 
Hemeon 52 30 82
Just My Luck/ Grace Rioux 32 48 80
If I Dream/ Ruth Lakeman 18 12 22 26 78
Belle's Legacy/Elizabeth Elliott, 
Audrey Belanger 28 46 74
Believe in Ted/Kaitlyn Gambale 28 36 64
Set Sail/ Caroline Welch 26 36 62
Oliver Twist/Ariah Warbin 60 60
Trixie/Violet Gould 60 60
Patchwork Little General/Grace 
Rioux 52 52
Rose Walk Pixie/Caroline Welch 48 48
Just a Sweet Art/Emma 
Barooshian 46 46
Millie/ Autumn Strickler 42 42
Monty/Allie Kramer 36 36
Our Bar Time Dancer/Jody 
Ziebarth 36 36
Christmas Eve/Violet Gould 30 30
Goose/Julia McIllhenny 6 24 30
Dancing Through Life/Tanner 
Forest 28 28
Tony the Pony/Isabel Macoux 28 28
Kingston/Zaahra Qureshi 26 26
Imprint/Grace Cotter 26 26



Skye Snow/Ciaran Allmendinger 24 24
Annika/Claire Otis 24 24
Duncan/Opale Ziad 22 22
Piece of Cake/Teagan 
Manchester 20 20
Ivy/Gianna Troisi 20 20
LEF Oh So Cool/Eli Biggart 18 18
Yukon Gold/Abby Holbrook 14 14
Sweet and Salty/Juliana 
Vanderburg 6 6

Beginning Equitation
AnaMarie Walsh 30 50 54 20 32 186
Gina Fischer 48 26 12 46 48 180
Ada Karbeyaz 20 38 60 118
Charlotte Ball 24 28 12 20 84
Mila Dhaul 58 58
Emily Gambale 28 28 56
Rosalia Morris 52 52
Lola Goodfriend 46 46
Gala Shae 20 24 44
Maya Ghosh 38 38
Finnley Strickland 36 36
Riley Menard 34 34
Natalie Bourassa 12 18 30
Abigail Solomon 10 16 26
Wilha Hage 24 24
Grace Rioux 24 24
Colbie Sullivan 20 20
Kaitlyn Gambale 18 18
Corrina Beaulieu 18 18
Madison Damien 16 16
Melissa Bicknell 16 16
Charlotte Sanborn 16 16
Julia Dyer 14 14
Caroline Welch 12 12
Claire Otis 12 12
Madison Smith 10 10
Shayan Hafeed 8 8
Aislin Gambaccini 6 6
Lacie Bowman 6 6



Beginning Hunter
Who Wouldn't/ AnaMarie Walsh 52 36 30 24 26 168
My Krymson Cowboy/Alexandra 
Ball 42 28 42 24 136
Sweet Pea/Gina Fischer 30 6 26 24 26 112
Sonoma/ Ada Karbeyaz 20 50 32 102
A Brew for You/Gala Shae, 
Madison Smith 26 46 10 82

To Be Determined/Emily Gambale 32 30 62
Dorset White/Lola Goodfriend 56 56
Skye Snow/Melissa Bicknell 52 52
Little Miss Kangaroo/Natalie 
Bourassa 40 6 46
Believe in Ted/Kaitlyn Gambale 46 46
SBF Hallelujah/ Finnley Strickland 26 8 34
Wynnbrook Super Kevin/ Abigail 
Solomon 14 10 24
Henry Higgins/ Wilha Hage 22 22
Nudanseur/Maya Ghosh 22 22

Just a Sweet Art/Madison Damien 20 20
Patchwork Little General/Grace 
Rioux 16 16
Chicken Nugget/Lily Morris 16 16
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boo/Colbie 
Sullivan 12 12
Oliver/Brianna Floyd 12 12
Are We There Yet/Charlotte 
Sanborn 12 12
Ocala/ Mila Dhaul 10 10
Annika/Claire Otis 10 10
Monty/Allie Kramer 8 8

Hotel California/Amanda Diggins 8 8
Just My Luck/ Grace Rioux 6 6
Ivy/Gianna Troisi 6 6

Hunter Pleasure Horse and Pony
Laavi/ Lilly Yakovakis 32 28 26 32 118
CEO's Tynka Belle/Sara Hill 20 20 14 54
Professor/Kailyn Picard 18 24 42
My Krymson Cowboy/Julie Berquist 32 32



Badger/Kenzie Rourke 32 32
Rubianna/Jenna Halvorson 32 32
One Hundred and One/Estella 
Maynard 30 30
Fergus/ Ann Corey 28 28
Just Call Me Billy Ray/Sarah Lent 28 28
Package Deal/Shelly Patrick 28 28
Goodnight Moon/Emily Souza 28 28
Barefoot Blue Jean Knight/ Avery 
Gambaccini 24 24
Neat Little Boy/Emma Scanlan 24 24
NWF Tiberivs 24 24
Spiderman/Hadley Moulton 20 20
Best Kept Secret/Addison Olson 20 20
Wyllow/Addison Olson 18 18
Distinctive Charm/Natalie Knight 16 16
The Great One/Ally Sitak 14 14
Dixie Storm/Lilly Yakovakis 12 12
Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 12 12
Let's Get this Party 
Started/Nevaeh Parente 6 6

Novice Hunter
Invited Cause I'm Good/Sadie 
Evans 22 34 28 38 122
Princess Laffy Taffy/ Marissa 
Nichols 22 30 56 108
Sonoma/Ada Karbeyaz, Allie 
Kramer 40 14 48 102
Who's UR Daddy/Sylvie 
Desroches 6 24 30 28 88
SBF Hi-Lee Independent/Ava 
Hamel 32 52 84
Let's Get This Party Started/ 
Naomi Hanna 38 18 56
Duncan/Allie Kramer 56 56
Henry Higgins/ Lily Renkert 50 50
Package Deal/John Vacarro 48 48
A Brew for You/Gianna Bettle 14 34 48
Fiona/Louise Hector 46 46
Beg Borrow and Steal/Jemma 
Bolduc 44 44
Mary Poppins/ Tanner Forest 40 40
Wine and Roses/ Natellie Horst 34 34



Little Miss Kangaroo/Natalie 
Bourassa 32 32
Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 30 30
Gentlemen Jack/Lia McCarthy 30 30
Pandemonium/Harper Kurty 30 30
FSF In Like Gold/Sadie Dewkett 28 28
Sebastian's Off the 
Hook/Charlotte Sullivan 26 26
Frostfire's Autumn Glory/Corrina 
Beaulieu 24 24
Sienna/Lilah Flaherty 24 24
Monnington Dante/Emerson 
Rodkey 22 22
Trixie/Arianna Munoz 16 16
Xienna/Zaahra Qureshi 14 14
Neat Little Boy/Emma Scanlan 14 14
Teddy/Payton Scnepel 12 12
Hez Lopin Radical/Kali Cuddy 12 12
Ivy/Madelyn Pelletier 8 8
The Appy of My Eye/Cassidy 
LeBlanc 6 6

Novice Equitation
Sadie Evans 28 52 38 52 170
John Vaccaro 36 42 52 130
Sylvie Desroches 8 56 24 32 120
Marissa Nichols 54 28 28 110
Ava Hamel 46 58 104
Allie Kramer 44 32 76
Lily Renkert 50 50
Emerson Rodkey 32 12 44
Corrina Beaulieu 22 20 42
Ashley Fiorenzi 38 38
Arianna Munoz 38 38
Jemma Bolduc 24 8 32
Tanner Forest 28 28
Elizabeth Nichols 26 26
Natalie Bourassa 26 26
Natellie Horst 24 24
Gianna Bettle 24 24
Lilah Flaherty 24 24
Louise Hector 24 24
Naomi Hanna 22 22



Payton Schnepel 22 22
Harper Kurty 22 22
Zaahra Qureshi 16 16
Charlote Sullivan 14 14
Cassidy LeBlanc 12 12
Madelyn Pelletier 10 10
Lia McCarthy 10 10
Berkley Pearson 10 10
Sadie Dewkett 8 8
Emma Scanlan 6 6

2' Jumper
Stormy/Sarah Jackson 26 26 22 26 100
Dream Maker/ Ellie Corey 30 16 32 78
Delta/John Sementa 24 12 14 50
Titan's Reign/Catherine Lambert, 
Darienne Lamber 20 16 36
Just My Bill/Sydney Leal 32 32
Badger/Bridget Moses 32 32
Cinderella/Addison Olson 28 28
Bean Sprout/Katherine Berkley 28 28
Just My Luck/ Jordanna Price 26 26
Peregrin Took/ Piper Comeau 26 26

Veronica's Cosmo/Sierra Romero 26 26
Con Sordino/Jordan Dean 24 24
Money in the Bank/Hannah 
Marcum 22 22
Wayward Son/Dan Edwards 20 20
Princess Peach/ Deanna 
Spartichino 18 18
Maggie/Constance Fugate 16 16
Teddy/Alexandra LaCroix 6 10 16
Harley Davidson/Casey Devoy 14 14
Cingate Alegria/Katie Caldwell 14 14
Summer Love/ Emersyn Forde 14 14
Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 6 8 14
Goodnight Moon/Emily Souza 14 14
Laavi/ Lily Yakovakis 12 12
Let's Get This Party Started/ 
Naveah Parente 12 12
Professor/Kailyn Picard 6 6 12
Hallelujah/Hailey LeBlanc 12 12
Spot On/Hannah Grace 10 10



Latika Love/Lindsey McGrath 10 10
Vienna/Julia Max 10 10
French Accent/Abby Frazier 10 10
Don't Worry Be Happy/ Cheyenne 
Montuori 8 8
Who's UR Daddy/Braylee Heino 8 8
Peach Bellini/Jenna Goldsnider 8 8
Charley's Custom 
Chocolates/Callie McClellan 6 6
Henry Higgins/Wilha Hage 6 6

2'3" Jumper
Dream Maker/ Ellie Corey 32 16 26 74
Don't Worry Be Happy/ Cheyenne 
Montuori 20 30 50
Laavi/ Lilly Yakovakis 8 22 14 44
Chico/Leana Hunter 6 16 22 44
Cinderella/Addison Olson 18 26 44
Bridlewood Signature Design/ 
Wilma Riordan 20 12 32
Just My Luck/Chloe Sawler 32 32
Cassidy/Bridget Moses 32 32
Bean Sprout/Katherine Berkley 30 30
Peregrin Took/ Piper Comeau 28 28
Peach Bellini/Jenna Goldsnider 24 24
Fancy Pants/ Kaelyn Wheeler 12 12 24
Con Sordino/Jordan Dean 22 22
Peter Parker/Ava Lind 22 22
Professor/Connor Neill 22 22
Quatro Clabber Gold/Victoria 
DeRaimo 20 20
Kali/Olivia Mueller 18 18
French Accent/Abby Frazier 18 18
Latika Love/Lindsey McGrath 18 18
Teddy/Alexandar LaCroix 8 8 16
Harley Davidson/Casey Devoy 14 14
Maggie/Constance Fugate 14 14
Mi Amor/Adrienne Mendelson 14 14
Badger/Bridget Moses 14 14
Getaway Car/Katelyn Durant 12 12
Fortunes Diamant/Wilma Riordan 10 10
Titan's Reign/Darienne Lambert 10 10
Fly/Jeremy Reid 10 10
California Girl/Sheryl Miller 8 8



Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 8 8
Wayward Son/Dan Edwards 6 6
Vienna/Julia Max 6 6

2'6" Jumper
Chico/Leana Hunter 26 26 30 30 112
Dream Maker/ Ellie Corey 22 24 26 72
One Hundred and One/ Estella 
Maynard 32 8 24 64
Fancy Pants/ Kaelyn Wheeler 24 24 48
Thanks A Lotta/ Lindsey Smrkovski 32 32
Harley Davidson/Casey Devoy 28 28
California Girl/Kasia O'Brien 26 26
Mardi Gras/Reese Pike 22 22
Cassidy/ Bridget Moses 22 22
Karizma/Jan Brubacher 22 22
Don't Worry Be Happy/ Cheyenne 
Montuori 20 20
Badger/Bridget Moses 18 18
Just My Luck/ Jordanna Price 14 14
Fortunes Diamant/Wilma Riordan 14 14
Cinderella/ Addison Olson 14 14
Ardela Harris/Caitlin Ash 10 10
Teddy/Alexandra LaCroix 10 10
Jagermeister/Laura Pitassi 8 8
Laavi/Lilly Yakovakis 6 6
Mi Amor/Adrienne Mendelson 6 6
Baxxter PJ/Jeremy Reid 6 6

Pre-Modified Hunter
Invited Cause I'm Good/Fiona 
McCall 30 30 22 38 120
Barefoot Blue Jean Knight/Avery 
Gambaccini 60 32 16 108
Stormy/Sarah Jackson 32 36 40 108
Henry Higgins/Wilha Hage 36 26 24 14 100
ZaaZey/Audrey Nash 34 32 66
Shorty/Ariah Warbin 18 14 32 64
CEO's Tynka Belle/Sara Hill 12 48 60
Hollywood/Caterina Piper 58 58
Peach Bellini/Jenna Goldsnider 50 50



Summerwood's Rock N 
Roll/Norah Baer 48 48
Comanche/Kennlea Shea 44 44
Surreal/Alessandra Knowles 44 44
Mica/Leah Conway 38 38
Summer Love/Kristen Adam 22 22
Lou Lou Belle/Sunaya Reddy 20 20
Money in the Bank/Hannah 
Marcum 20 20
Vienna/Julia Max 16 16
Badger/Kenzie Rourke 14 14
SBF Hallelujah/Kylie Harrison 14 14
Professor/Kailyn Ricard 12 12
NWF Tiberivs/Tracey Hudson 12 12
Sully/Samantha Sula 8 8
Spiderman/Hadley Moulton 8 8
Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 6 6

Pre-Modified Equitation
Fiona McCall 34 34 38 58 164
Avery Gambaccini 56 42 24 122
Ariah Warbin 28 32 6 26 92
Audrey Nash 44 48 92
Wilha Hage 24 12 30 66
Ava Fournier 60 60
Sunaya Reddy 36 20 56
Caterina Piper 54 54
Kylie Harrison 54 54
Kennlea Shea 52 52
Norah Baer 46 46
Kristen Adam 38 38
Kaelyn Cote 32 32
Hannah Marcum 32 32
Lily Renkert 26 26
Sara Hill 10 8 8 26
Sargent Welch 26 26
Katie Caldwell 24 24
Hadley Moulton 14 8 22
Kailyn Picard 20 20
Leah Conway 18 18
Kenzie Rourke 12 12
Tracey Hudson 10 10
Elizabeth Nichols 10 10



Modified Hunter
Misty Moonlight/Mia Harps 56 60 116

Tralfaz/Rylee Barry 58 58
Distinctive Charm/Natalie Knight 52 52

Package Deal/Shelly Patrick 48 48
Surreal/Sophia Sullivan 48 48

Quantum/Gwendolyn Symes 32 32
Carlisco/Addie Spalding 32 32

Material Girl/Hannah Radford 28 28
Trixie/Kaleb Fritz 22 22

Wyllow/Addison Olson 14 14
Oliver Twist/Addison Bonebrake 12 12

Gibson/Elizabeth Nichols 10 10

Modified Equitation
Mia Harps 56 36 92
Addie Spalding 56 56
Olivia Piccone 54 54
Katelyn Durant 54 54
Natalie Knight 52 52
Shelly Patrick 50 50
Sarah Lent 50 50
Meara Horan 48 48
Taylor Lacerte 44 44
Ava Lind 40 40
Rylee Barry 40 40
Sophia Sullivan 40 40
Kaelyn Cote 38 38
Hannah Radford 28 28
Gwendolyn Symes 26 26
Kaleb Fritz 20 20
Addison Bonebrake 18 18
Olivia Mueller 10 10
Addison Olson 8 8
Elizabeth Nichols 8 8

Open Special Hunter
Devil Rides Prada/Morgan Frey 6 58 48 58 170
Laavi/ Lilly Yakovakis 14 50 52 16 132
One Hundred and One/ Estella 
Maynard 38 18 38 94
Rebel Yell/ Andrea Oxier 56 56



Quintessential/Olivia Simpson 54 54
Mi Amor/Adrienne Mendelson 50 50
Kingston/ Ella Tamilio 48 48
I'm in Bold/Christina Millett 14 26 40
Tennyson/Elisabeth Blaeser 34 34
Man of Mighty Courage/ Amanda 
Wikman 30 30
Sun Frost/Kaitlin Dyer 28 28
Starman/Maren Radford 26 26
STF Blackbird/Maya Fischl 12 12

Open Equitation
Morgan Frey 14 52 46 60 172
Lilly Yakovakis 16 48 14 78
Estella Maynard 14 14 34 62
Caitlin Ash 58 58
Adrienne Mendelson 50 50
Christina Millett 8 38 46
Lindsey Smrkovski 42 42
Olivia Simpson 34 34
Kaitlyn Dyer 30 30
Maren Radford 22 22
Maya Fischl 16 16
Jessica Douglas 16 16
Amanda Cozzens 14 14
Elizabeth Blaeser 12 12
Elizabeth Nichols 12 12


